
* The schedule for the first vaccination day after 1 August will be announced later.

Suita Campus
(Convention Center)

Toyonaka Campus
(1F, Quartier, Student Commons, CELAS 

General Building I)

Suita Campus
(Convention Center)

Toyonaka Campus
(1F, Quartier, Student Commons, CELAS 

General Building I)

28-Jun Mon.

29-Jun Tue.

30-Jun Wed.

1-Jul Thu.

2-Jul Fri. ○ [30-Jul (Fri.)]

3-Jul Sat. ○ [31-Jul (Sat.)]

4-Jul Sun.

5-Jul Mon. ○ [2-Aug. (Mon.)]

6-Jul Tue. ○ [3-Aug. (Tue.)]

7-Jul Wed. ○ [4-Aug. (Wed.)]

8-Jul Thu. ○ [5-Aug (Thu.)]

9-Jul Fri. ○ [6-Aug (Fri.)]

10-Jul Sat. ○ [8-Aug (Sat.)]

11-Jul Sun.

12-Jul Mon.

13-Jul Tue.

14-Jul Wed.

15-Jul Thu.

16-Jul Fri.

17-Jul Sat.

18-Jul Sun.

19-Jul Mon. ○ [16-Aug (Mon.)]

20-Jul Tue. ○ [17-Aug (Tue.)]

21-Jul Wed. ○ [18-Aug (Wed.)]

22-Jul Thu.

23-Jul Fri.

24-Jul Sat.

25-Jul Sun.

26-Jul Mon. ○ [23-Aug (Mon.)]

27-Jul Tue.

28-Jul Wed. ○ [25-Aug (Wed.)]

29-Jul Thu. ○ [26-Aug (Thu.)]

30-Jul Fri.

31-Jul Sat.

Osaka University COVID-19 Vaccination Schedule

Staff and Persons Working on CampusStudent

* Since the Moderna COVID-19 vaccine requires a second dose at a 4-week interval, the date and time for 

the second vaccination that corresponds to the date and time of the first vaccination will be designated. 

Therefore, please consider a schedule that you are available for both the first and second vaccinations.

* ○ in the below table indicates the date of first vaccination. Dates indicated in brackets ([]) after ○ is the 

second vaccination date.


